Commissioners of the Sinking Fund. m2S,30 

DEPARTMENT OF PARKS. 
. Proposals. 

SEALED BIDS WILL RE RECEIVED BY 
the Park Board, at the office of the Department 

3p.m..on, 
THURSDAY, APRIL 4, 11918, 

Borough of BneklM 
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND (25,000) GAL-
LONS OF HEAVY ASPHALT ROAD OIL, AS 
PER SPECIFICATIONS, TO THIS DEPART- 
MENT. 	 • 

The time allowed for the completion elf this 
contract will be between April 15 and Sept. 15, 
1918. 

The amount of security required will oc thirty 
per cent, (30%) of the amount for which the